Product Brochure
Version 06.00
Fast setup and fast measurements
R&S®FSV3000
SIGNAL AND
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
year
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer﻿  32

R&S®FE50DTR External Frontend 36 GHz to 50 GHz – Product Brochure 3609.5551.12
R&S®FE44S External Frontend 24 GHz to 44 GHz – Product Brochure 3609.5545.12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Base unit
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz  R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz  R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz  R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz  R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz  R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Hardware options
Side carrying handles R&S®FSV3-B1 1330.5700.02
Audio demodulator R&S®FSV3-B3 1330.3765.02
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSV3-B4 1330.3794.02
Additional interfaces R&S®FSV3-B5 1330.3820.02
10 Gbit/s LAN interface R&S®FSV3-B6 1330.3913.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B114
Resolution bandwidth up to 40 MHz R&S®FSV3-B8E 1346.4337.02
the signal analysis bandwidth is
defined by the R&S®FSV3-B40/-B200
options, not by the R&S®FSV3-B8E
option; user-retrofittable
External generator control R&S®FSV3-B10 1330.3859.02
YIG preselector bypass R&S®FSV3-B11 1330.3865.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B40 1330.4103.02
200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B200 1330.4132.02
requires R&S®FSV3-B114;
requires R&S®FSV3-B11 for
frequencies > 7.5 GHz
Spare hard drive R&S®FSV3-B18 1330.4003.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B20
Removable hard drive R&S®FSV3-B20 1330.3971.02
LO/IF connections for external mixers R&S®FSV3-B21 1330.4010.02
only for R&S®FSV3030 and
R&S®FSV3044
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSV3004 and R&S®FSV3007 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.07
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSV3013 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.13
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSV3030 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.30
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSV3044 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.44
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV3-B25 1330.4078.02
Enhanced computing power R&S®FSV3-B114 1330.4910.03  ex factory only
Noise source control via BNC R&S®FSV3-B28V 1330.6664.02
1 GHz reference R&S®FSV3-K703 1330.7502.02
Enhanced performance R&S®FSV3-B710
1346.4950.xx
(xx =
04/07/13/30/43)
requires R&S®FSV3-B114
Firmware options
Pulse measurements R&S®FSV3-K6 1346.3330.02
AM/FM/PM modulation analysis R&S®FSV3-K7 1330.5022.02
Power sensor support R&S®FSV3-K9 1346.3676.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/VAMOS measurements R&S®FSV3-K10 1330.5039.02
Amplifier measurements R&S®FSV3-K18 1346.3347.02
Direct DPD measurements R&S®FSV3-K18D 1346.3353.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K18
Frequency response measurements R&S®FSV3-K18F 1346.4408.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K18
Memory-polynomial DPD R&S®FSV3-K18M 1345.1486.02
requires R&S®FSV3-K18 and
R&S®FSV3-K18D
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSV3-K30 1330.5045.02
Phase noise measurements R&S®FSV3-K40 1330.5051.02
EMI measurements R&S®FSV3-K54 1330.5068.02
CISPR calibration, for R&S®FSV3-K54 R&S®FSV3-K54C 1346.3624.02
requires R&S®FSV3-K54,
ex factory only
Transient measurements R&S®FSV3-K60 1346.4350.02
Transient chirp measurements R&S®FSV3-K60C 1346.4366.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K60
Transient hop measurements R&S®FSV3-K60H 1346.4372.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K60